5:50-6:50pm

6:50-7:50pm

5:50-6:50pm

Comp Team

Kpop

9:30-11:00am

3:40-4:40pm

4.40-5:40pm

3:40-4:40pm

4.40-5:40pm

5:50-6:50pm

6:50-7:50pm

5:50-6:50pm

6:50-7:50pm

www.tvda-usa.com
6535 Sierra Ln,Dublin CA 94568

N

Age 5-7

Comp Team

Comp Team

Comp Team

3:40-4:40pm

3:40-4:40pm

4.40-5:40pm

3:40-4:40pm

4.40-5:40pm

4.40-5:40pm

5:50-6:50pm

5:50-6:50pm

6:50-7:50pm

5:50-6:50pm

6:50-7:50pm

7:00-8:30pm

8:30-9:30pm

Age 4-6

Age 5-7

Age 8-11

Comp Team

Comp Team

Comp Team

N

N

9:30-11:00am

3:40-4:40pm

4.40-5:40pm

3:40-4:40pm

4.40-5:40pm

3:40-4.40pm

4.40-5:40pm

4.50-5:50pm

5:50-6:50pm

5:50-6:50pm

6:50-7:50pm

5:50-6:50pm

6:50-7:50pm

8:00-9:30pm

N

Comp Team

Comp Team

Comp Team

Comp Team

Comp Team

Comp Team

N

Tri-Vaelly Dance Academy
2025 Class Schedule

11:00-12:30am

3:40-4:40pm

4.40-5:40pm

3:40-4:40pm

4.40-5:40pm

4.40-5:40pm

5:40-6:40pm

6:50-7:50pm

5:50-6:50pm

6:50-7:50pm

N

Age 5-7

Age 8-11

Comp Team

Hip-hop

9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am

11:00-12:00am

9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am

11:00-12:00am

9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am

11:00-12:00am

11:00-12:00am

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:.00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4.00-5:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

6:00-7:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

6:00-7:30pm

Comp Team

Comp Team

Comp Team

Age 4-6

Comp Team

Comp Team

Comp Team

Comp Team

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4.00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4.00-5:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

4.00-5:30pm

7:00-8:30pm

Age 5-7

Age 8-11

Comp Team

Comp Team

II5Z )

N




