Tri-Vaelly Dance Academy 2025 Class Schedule www.tvda-usa.com 6535 Sierra Ln,Dublin CA 94568								9:00-10:00am 10:00-11:00am 9:00-10:00am 10:00-11:00am 11:00-12:00am 9:00-10:00am 10:00-11:00am	Comp Team				
								11:00-12:00am 11:00-12:00am	Age 4-6				
5:50-6:50pm	9:30-11:00am	成人	3:40-4:40pm	Age 4-6	9:30-11:00am	成人	11:00-12:30am	成人	1:00-2:00pm		1:00-2:00pm		
6:50-7:50pm	3:40-4:40pm	Λαο Ε 7	3:40–4:40pm	Λας 5 7	3:40–4:40pm	Comp Toom	3:40–4:40pm	Λαο 5 7	2:00-3:00pm	Comp Team	2:00-3:00pm	Age 5-7	
5:50-6:50pm Kpop	4:40-5:40pm	Age 5-7	4:40-5:40pm	Age 5-7	4:40-5:40pm	Comp Team	4:40-5:40pm	Age 5-7	3:00-4:00pm		1:00-2:00pm	Λαο Q 11	
	3:40–4:40pm	Comp Team	3:40–4:40pm	Age 8-11	3:40–4:40pm	Comp Team	3:40–4:40pm	Age 8-11	2:00-3:00pm		2:00-3:00pm	Age 8-11	
	4:40-5:40pm		4:40-5:40pm		4:40-5:40pm	Comp ream	4:40-5:40pm		3:00-4:00pm	Comp Team	1:00-2:00pm		
	5:50-6:50pm	Comp Team	4:40-5:40pm	Comp Team	3:40–4:40pm	Comp Team	4:40-5:40pm		4:00-5:00pm		2:00-3:00pm	Comp Team	
	6:50-7:50pm	Comp ream	5:50-6:50pm	Comp ream	4:40-5:40pm	COMP I Cam	5:40-6:40pm	Comp Team	5:00-6:00pm	Comp Team	3:00-4:00pm		
	5:50-6:50pm	Comp Team	5:50-6:50pm	Comp Team	4:50-5:50pm	Comp Team	6:50-7:50pm		6:00-7:00pm 5:00-6:00pm	Comp Team	3:00-4:00pm		
	6:50-7:50pm		6:50-7:50pm		5:50-6:50pm		5:50-6:50pm	Hip-hop			4:00-5:00pm	Comp Team	
			5:50-6:50pm	Comp Team	5:50-6:50pm	Comp Team	6:50-7:50pm		6:00-7:30pm	Comp ream	5:00-6:00pm		
			6:50-7:50pm		6:50-7:50pm						4:00–5:30pm	技巧空翻	
			7:00-8:30pm	成人	5:50-6:50pm	Comp Team					7:00-8:30pm	成人	
			8:30-9:30pm	成人	6:50-7:50pm								
					8:00-9:30pm	成人							

Thu

Fri

Sat

Wed

Tue

Mon